Trophy Report SINGLES
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02569
77714
12011
15394
00487
06633
16005
33818
12742
03131
13482
00792
16288
70563
03994
01886
05163
02462
17025
14881
15036
24007
07838
16142
07574
12598
13436
13372
36786
17143
13011
07840
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HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB

Name
NIHTILA ROBERT 3JR
NAYLOR DAVID A
MIEDLO CHRIS
GRANT DANIEL L
BOMBARD RICHARD J
KNOWLES EDDIE
MCINTYRE MICHAEL 3]
CANNILLO JOHN A
DESMET MARCEL
MANOS STEVEN A
BARRETT PAUL D
MORGAVIO PETER J
BROWN SCOTT P
KEMP ALFRED R
LYON JR JAMES A
COSTA BRUCE
REBELLO WALTER A
ROSE JOHN J
HAZELDINE JACK
BROOKS THOMAS E
DAVIDIAN SHANT
BUCCHERI RICHARD J
JORDAN EDWARD C
KAIN JOSEPH W
MINAHAN WILLIAM H
DONOVAN PAUL M
JACOB CONOR
MARINO TULLIO 3J
PANTANO DOMINIC
APGAR KEVIN A
FISHER JR JEFFREY R
MOORE MARK L

Spcl
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JR

JR

JR
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A
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| 98
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A 1st
C 1st

B 1st (TIE)
B 1st (TIE)

D 1st

JR 1st



Trophy Report HANDICAP

Total Shooters
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92
17
11
98
19
23
23
22
(5
12
90
24
26
88
24
23
17
12
24
95
89
22
16
86
03
97
a5
13
23

03487
70563
14881
00792
33818
07574
05795
16005
12598
15394
01886
12011
00487
02569
16288
07838
77714
17143
15036
03131
05163
06633
24007
02462
13482
03994
16142
12742
07840

29

NNRRRNMNMNMNAPRPUNMNWNMNMNPMPWWUDNRWRRWRUVURUVUDALSDS

Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total Shooters

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

88
11
25
24
86

02569
14881
12598
12011
02462

Trophy Report
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HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB

From: 2

Name Spcl To: 2
LAVANCHY STEVEN J
KEMP ALFRED R
BROOKS THOMAS E
MORGAVIO PETER J
CANNILLO JOHN A
MINAHAN WILLIAM H
MOMJIAN ARMEN
MCINTYRE MICHAEL 3]
DONOVAN PAUL M
GRANT DANIEL L
COSTA BRUCE
MIEDLO CHRIS
BOMBARD RICHARD J
NIHTILA ROBERT 3JR
BROWN SCOTT P
JORDAN EDWARD C
NAYLOR DAVID A
APGAR KEVIN A
DAVIDIAN SHANT
MANOS STEVEN A
REBELLO WALTER A
KNOWLES EDDIE
BUCCHERI RICHARD 3J
ROSE JOHN 3J
BARRETT PAUL D
LYON JR JAMES A
KAIN JOSEPH W
DESMET MARCEL
MOORE MARK L

HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB

Name Spcl AA A
NIHTILA ROBERT JR
BROOKS THOMAS E
DONOVAN PAUL M

MIEDLO CHRIS
ROSE JOHN J
05/26/24

Name Group Score
NIHTILA ROBERT IJR A 186
CANNILLO JOHN A A 184
MCINTYRE MICHAEL 3J A 183
NAYLOR DAVID A A 182
BOMBARD RICHARD J B 181
BROOKS THOMAS E A 179
KNOWLES EDDIE B 177
COSTA BRUCE B 176
DONOVAN PAUL M A 173
LYON JR JAMES A B 167
DESMET MARCEL C 159
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91

89

87

87

86

84

82
82

97
96
91
80
62

05/26/24
22 19
24.5 21.5
91 | | 24
| 91 | 20
I | 26
| 91 | 20
I | 25
| 89 | 20
| 88 | 20
88 | | 23
I | 27
| 87 | 21.
| | 26.
| 86 | 20
86 | | 23
I | 27
| 85 | 20
| 85 | 2e.
I | 27
| 84 | 20
| 84 | 20
I | 27
I | 25
82 | | 23.
81 | | 22
| 81 | 20
| 81 | 19
78 | | 23
73 | | 23.
67 | | 23
| 64 | 20
05/26/24
C D
I | B
I | B
I | B
I | B
I | B

CH

YG 2 1st
YG 1 1st (TIE)
YG 3 1st

YG 1 1st (TIE)



